NJSIAA Boys Bowling Classifications (Public and Non-Public Schools)
School Years 2022-2023 and 2023-2024

North I, Group IV
(Range 3,363 - 874 )

Northing

School Name Number  Enrollment
Bergen Catholic High School 774493 1,126
Bergen County Technical High School 754030 1,696
Don Bosco Prep High School 816593 1,200
Eastside High School 758437 2,661
Fair Lawn High School 764626 1,185
Northern Highlands Regional High School 802001 961
Passaic County Technical Institute 763424 3,363
Ramapo High School 789516 911
Ridgewood High School 780955 1,313
Wayne Hills High School 778023 874
Wayne Valley High School 763672 923

North I, Group 11
(Range 638 - 485)
Northing

School Name Number  Enrollment
Dumont High School 769375 569
Glen Rock High School 773279 518
High Point Regional High School 861812 588
Indian Hills High School 796289 594
Jefferson Township High School 795027 638
Lenape Valley Regional High School 760096 485
Mahwah High School 822555 638
Manchester Regional High School 767941 555
Newton High School 807674 528
Pascack Hills High School 807547 595
Sussex County Technical High School 824653 537
Westwood Regional Jr-Sr High School 782079 604

North I, Group 11
(Range 851 - 665)

School Name
Dover High School
Lakeland Regional High School
Montville Township High School
Northern Valley Regional at Demarest
Northern Valley Regional at Old Tappan
Paramus Catholic High School
Pascack Valley High School
River Dell Regional High School
Saint Joseph Regional High School
Sparta High School
Vernon Township High School
West Milford Township High School

North I, Group |
(Range 476 - 126)

School Name
Park Ridge (Coop with Emerson Jr.-Sr.)
Bergen Arts and Science Charter School
Butler High School
DePaul Catholic High School
Eastern Christian High School
Hawthorne Christian Academy
Hawthorne High School
Hopatcong High School
Kinnelon High School
Midland Park High School
New Milford High School
Wallkill Valley Regional High School

Northing
Number
751824
811188
750777
775985
793311
773179
792387
769303
807660
809060
860133
817348

Northing
Number
802073
750652
788564
774008
769399
780692
772417
762211
787650
789244
768303
845311

Enrollment
851
665
813
736
759
700
736
738
720
809
702
689

Enrollment
476
276
341
336
231
126
437
297
409
136
442
456



NJSIAA Boys Bowling Classifications (Public and Non-Public Schools)
School Years 2022-2023 and 2023-2024
(Updated February 2, 2023)

North Il, Group IV
(Range 5,304 - 1,373)

School Name
Bayonne High School
Bloomfield High School
Clifton High School
Elizabeth High School
Livingston High School
Montclair High School
Phillipsburg High School
Seton Hall Preparatory School
Union City High School
Union High School
West Orange High School

North 11, Group 11
(Range 876 - 564)

School Name
Abraham Clark High School
Cranford High School
Delbarton School
Fort Lee High School
Henry Snyder High School
Hillside High School
James Caldwell High School
Leonia High School
Lyndhurst High School
Madison High School
Morris County School of Technology
Nutley High School
Ridgefield Park Jr-Sr High School
Rutherford High School
Warren Hills Regional High School

Northing
Number

669660
716213
742250
665527
710527
725126
685738
707512
705840
681796
718687

Northing
Number

663134
665644
711154
738164
683696
677069
730829
742581
719832
705410
744980
722813
738106
726925
706727

Enrollment
1,840
1,519
2,246
5,304
1,516
1,502
1,373
1,446
2,752
1,671
1,602

Enrollment
645
806
876
838
832
698
613
648
594
625
708
842
672
564
840

North Il, Group 11
(Range 1,326 - 895)

School Name
Belleville High School
Chatham High School
Hackensack High School
Irvington High School
Kearny High School
Millburn High School
Morris Hills High School *
Morris Knolls High School
Mount Olive High School
Roxbury High School
Saint Peter's Prep High School

* Moved from North |
**Removed Barringer High School

North 11, Group |
(Range 539 - 256)

School Name
BelovED Community Charter
Bogota High School
Essex County Tech West Caldwell
Glen Ridge High School
Harrison High School
Hasbrouck Heights High School
Henry P. Becton Regional High School
Hoboken High School
Jonathan Dayton High School
North Arlington High School
Oratory Catholic Prep School
Roselle Park High School
Wallington High School
Warren County Technical School
Wood-Ridge High School

Northing

Number  Enrollment
717917 1,077
691515 934
747957 1,322
690368 1,229
702794 1,317
687782 1,020
749215 884
747507 1,056
737762 1,090
738829 895
685966 1,326

Northing

Number  Enrollment
686636 356
745073 261
735785 290
716157 396
698396 539
740914 404
728475 539
697299 381
682546 484
712632 423
688310 256
667595 468
736739 278
695659 326
734244 290



NJSIAA Boys Bowling Classifications (Public and Non-Public Schools)
School Years 2022-2023 and 2023-2024

Central , Group IV
(Range 2,466 - 1,588)

School Name
Bridgewater-Raritan High School
East Brunswick High School
Edison High School
Franklin High School
Hunterdon Central Regional High School
John P. Stevens High School
Monroe Township High School
Old Bridge High School
Perth Amboy High School
Piscataway High School
South Brunswick High School

Central, Group 11
(Range 1,086 - 805)

School Name
Colonia High School
Colts Neck High School
Ewing High School
John F. Kennedy Memorial High School
Matawan Regional High School
Middletown High School North
Middletown High School South
Neptune High School
Rahway High School
Red Bank Regional High School
South Plainfield High School

Northing

Number  Enrollment
641094 2,026
583066 1,990
612521 1,702
613927 1,649
613480 2,466
636414 2,010
544359 1,894
573209 2,021
615630 2,004
624639 1,588
561248 2,099

Northing

Number  Enrollment
640659 992
525776 1,006
517526 825
633528 995
574487 867
571161 1,000
557456 1,086
502695 888
647280 909
552684 922
639772 805

Central, Group 11
(Range 1,496 - 1,109)

Northing

School Name Number  Enrollment
Freehold Township High School 505181 1,496
Howell High School 492909 1,476
Linden High School 656233 1,296
Long Branch High School 531106 1,158
North Brunswick Twp. High School 589622 1,406
Sayreville War Memorial High School 593494 1,286
Scotch Plains-Fanwood High School 663058 1,109
South River High School (Coop with East Brui 584509 1,155
Watchung Hills Reg High School 662578 1,314
Westfield High School 659404 1,398
Woodbridge High School 631453 1,159

Central, Group |
(Range 778 - 154)
Northing

School Name Number  Enrollment
Arthur L. Johnson High School 652055 537
Bordentown Regional High School 480459 542
Henry Hudson Regional High School 568262 154
Keansburg High School 586044 291
Middlesex High School 636919 459
Monmouth Regional High School 536018 674
Ocean Township High School 522204 750
Roselle Catholic High School 660893 229
Saint John Vianney High School 571000 590
Saint Joseph High School Metuchen 625870 778
Saint Thomas Aquinas 636652 398
South Hunterdon Regional High School 566139 206
Wall Township High School 486980 704



NJSIAA Boys Bowling Classifications (Public and Non-Public Schools)
School Years 2022-2023 and 2023-2024
(Updated February 6, 2023)

South, Group IV
(Range 1,624 - 1,171)

Northing

School Name Number  Enrollment
Atlantic County Institute of Technology 222248 1,364
Central Regional High School 385817 1,203
Cherokee High School 377908 1,624
Cherry Hill High School East 380313 1,538
Eastern High School 370330 1,514
Gloucester County Institute of Technology 349839 1,209
Kingsway Regional High School 338847 1,428
Lenape High School 396439 1,459
Pennsauken High School 420424 1,171
Southern Regional High School 321363 1,425
Toms River High School North 418784 1,350
Washington Township High School 331522 1,572

South, Group 11
(Range 912 - 649)
Northing

School Name Number  Enrollment
Brick Township High School 451737 912
Barnegat High School 341690 716
Burlington County Tech Medford 386668 655
Burlington Township High School 448156 880
Delran High School 430066 649
Deptford Township High School 356640 808
Lacey Township High School 372587 898
Manchester Township High School 426978 680
Pemberton Township High School 421822 805
Point Pleasant Borough High School 454094 672
Saint Augustine Prep School 242241 890
Seneca High School 372090 753

South, Group Il
(Range 1,151 - 951)

Northing

School Name Number  Enrollment
Brick Memorial High School 463079 951
Burlington County Tech Westampton 431893 964
Camden County Tech Sicklerville 338673 1,125
Cherry Hill High School West 400012 1,028
Hammonton High School 300450 1,016
Jackson Memorial High School 464363 1,112
Lakewood High School 461561 1,113
Manasquan (Coop w/ Pt. Pleasant Beach) 471713 974
Northern Burlington Reg. High School 456554 1,099
Shawnee High School 373217 1,088
Toms River High School East 413395 1,151
Toms River High School South 408701 997

South, Group |
(Range 634 - 83)
Northing

School Name Number  Enrollment
Camden Catholic 402836 504
Camden County Tech Pennsauken 403395 576
Cinnaminson High School 427112 634
Clayton High School 302836 335
Collingswood High School 393828 612
Doane Academy 454009 83
Donovan Catholic High School 410809 465
Gloucester City Jr-Sr High School 384255 480
Lindenwold High School 360102 556
Maple Shade High School 406524 419
New Egypt High School 455670 227
Overbrook High School 343819 577
Salem County Career & Technical 290858 588
Salem High School 267906 310
West Deptford Township High School 372730 603



