School Years 2022-2023 and 2023-2024

North I, Group IV (Range 3,363 - 874)		•		
g.,	Northing	T		
School Name	Number	Enrollment		
Bergen Catholic High School	774493	1,126	Dover High Sch	
Bergen County Technical High School	754030	1,696	Lakeland Region	
Don Bosco Prep High School	816593	1,200	Montville Tow	
Eastside High School	758437	2,661	Northern Valle	
Fair Lawn High School	764626	1,185	Northern Valle	
Northern Highlands Regional High School	802001	961	Paramus Catho	
Passaic County Technical Institute	763424	3,363	Pascack Valley	
Ramapo High School	789516	911	River Dell Reg	
Ridgewood High School	780955	1,313	Saint Joseph R	
Wayne Hills High School	778023	874	Sparta High Sc	
Wayne Valley High School	763672	923	Vernon Towns	

North I, Group III (Range 851 - 665)			
Calcal Nama	Northing	E	
School Name	Number	Enrollment	
Dover High School	751824	851	
Lakeland Regional High School	811188	665	
Montville Township High School	750777	813	
Northern Valley Regional at Demarest	775985	736	
Northern Valley Regional at Old Tappan	793311	759	
Paramus Catholic High School	773179	700	
Pascack Valley High School	792387	736	
River Dell Regional High School	769303	738	
Saint Joseph Regional High School	807660	720	
Sparta High School	809060	809	
Vernon Township High School	860133	702	
West Milford Township High School	817348	689	

North I, Group II (Range 638 - 485)			
	Northing		
School Name	Number	Enrollment	
Dumont High School	769375	569	
Glen Rock High School	773279	518	
High Point Regional High School	861812	588	
Indian Hills High School	796289	594	
Jefferson Township High School	795027	638	
Lenape Valley Regional High School	760096	485	
Mahwah High School	822555	638	
Manchester Regional High School	767941	555	
Newton High School	807674	528	
Pascack Hills High School	807547	595	
Sussex County Technical High School	824653	537	
Westwood Regional Jr-Sr High School	782079	604	

North I, Group I (Range 476 - 126)		
School Name	Northing Number	Enrollment
Park Ridge (Coop with Emerson JrSr.)	802073	476
Bergen Arts and Science Charter School	750652	276
Butler High School	788564	341
DePaul Catholic High School	774008	336
Eastern Christian High School	769399	231
Hawthorne Christian Academy	780692	126
Hawthorne High School	772417	437
Hopatcong High School	762211	297
Kinnelon High School	787650	409
Midland Park High School	789244	136
New Milford High School	768303	442
Wallkill Valley Regional High School	845311	456

School Years 2022-2023 and 2023-2024

(Updated February 2, 2023)

North II, Group IV (Range 5,304 - 1,373)		
	Northing	
School Name	Number	Enrollment
Bayonne High School	669660	1,840
Bloomfield High School	716213	1,519
Clifton High School	742250	2,246
Elizabeth High School	665527	5,304
Livingston High School	710527	1,516
Montclair High School	725126	1,502
Phillipsburg High School	685738	1,373
Seton Hall Preparatory School	707512	1,446
Union City High School	705840	2,752
Union High School	681796	1,671
West Orange High School	718687	1,602

North II, Gro (Range 1,326	•	
	Northing	
School Name	Number	Enrollment
Belleville High School	717917	1,077
Chatham High School	691515	934
Hackensack High School	747957	1,322
Irvington High School	690368	1,229
Kearny High School	702794	1,317
Millburn High School	687782	1,020
Morris Hills High School *	749215	884
Morris Knolls High School	747507	1,056
Mount Olive High School	737762	1,090
Roxbury High School	738829	895
Saint Peter's Prep High School	685966	1,326

^{*} Moved from North I

^{**}Removed Barringer High School

North II, Group II		
(Range 876 - 564)		
	Northing	
School Name	Number	Enrollment
Abraham Clark High School	663134	645
Cranford High School	665644	806
Delbarton School	711154	876
Fort Lee High School	738164	838
Henry Snyder High School	683696	832
Hillside High School	677069	698
James Caldwell High School	730829	613
Leonia High School	742581	648
Lyndhurst High School	719832	594
Madison High School	705410	625
Morris County School of Technology	744980	708
Nutley High School	722813	842
Ridgefield Park Jr-Sr High School	738106	672
Rutherford High School	726925	564
Warren Hills Regional High School	706727	840

North II, Group I (Range 539 - 256)		
,	Northing	
School Name	Number	Enrollment
BelovED Community Charter	686636	356
Bogota High School	745073	261
Essex County Tech West Caldwell	735785	290
Glen Ridge High School	716157	396
Harrison High School	698396	539
Hasbrouck Heights High School	740914	404
Henry P. Becton Regional High School	728475	539
Hoboken High School	697299	381
Jonathan Dayton High School	682546	484
North Arlington High School	712632	423
Oratory Catholic Prep School	688310	256
Roselle Park High School	667595	468
Wallington High School	736739	278
Warren County Technical School	695659	326
Wood-Ridge High School	734244	290

School Years 2022-2023 and 2023-2024

Central , Group IV (Range 2,466 - 1,588)			
a	Northing	.	
School Name	Number	Enrollment	
Bridgewater-Raritan High School	641094	2,026	
East Brunswick High School	583066	1,990	
Edison High School	612521	1,702	
Franklin High School	613927	1,649	
Hunterdon Central Regional High School	613480	2,466	
John P. Stevens High School	636414	2,010	
Monroe Township High School	544359	1,894	
Old Bridge High School	573209	2,021	
Perth Amboy High School	615630	2,004	
Piscataway High School	624639	1,588	
South Brunswick High School	561248	2,099	

Central, Group III		
(Range 1,496 - 1,109)		
	Northing	
School Name	Number	Enrollment
Freehold Township High School	505181	1,496
Howell High School	492909	1,476
Linden High School	656233	1,296
Long Branch High School	531106	1,158
North Brunswick Twp. High School	589622	1,406
Sayreville War Memorial High School	593494	1,286
Scotch Plains-Fanwood High School	663058	1,109
South River High School (Coop with East Brui	584509	1,155
Watchung Hills Reg High School	662578	1,314
Westfield High School	659404	1,398
Woodbridge High School	631453	1,159

Central, Group II (Range 1,086 - 805)		
,	Northing	
School Name	Number	Enrollment
Colonia High School	640659	992
Colts Neck High School	525776	1,006
Ewing High School	517526	825
John F. Kennedy Memorial High School	633528	995
Matawan Regional High School	574487	867
Middletown High School North	571161	1,000
Middletown High School South	557456	1,086
Neptune High School	502695	888
Rahway High School	647280	909
Red Bank Regional High School	552684	922
South Plainfield High School	639772	805

Central, Group I (Range 778 - 154)		
School Name	Northing Number	Enrollment
	652055	537
Arthur L. Johnson High School		
Bordentown Regional High School	480459	542
Henry Hudson Regional High School	568262	154
Keansburg High School	586044	291
Middlesex High School	636919	459
Monmouth Regional High School	536018	674
Ocean Township High School	522204	750
Roselle Catholic High School	660893	229
Saint John Vianney High School	571000	590
Saint Joseph High School Metuchen	625870	778
Saint Thomas Aquinas	636652	398
South Hunterdon Regional High School	566139	206
Wall Township High School	486980	704

School Years 2022-2023 and 2023-2024

(Updated February 6, 2023)

South, Group IV (Range 1,624 - 1,171)			
	Northing		
School Name	Number	Enrollment	
Atlantic County Institute of Technology	222248	1,364	
Central Regional High School	385817	1,203	
Cherokee High School	377908	1,624	
Cherry Hill High School East	380313	1,538	
Eastern High School	370330	1,514	
Gloucester County Institute of Technology	349839	1,209	
Kingsway Regional High School	338847	1,428	
Lenape High School	396439	1,459	
Pennsauken High School	420424	1,171	
Southern Regional High School	321363	1,425	
Toms River High School North	418784	1,350	
Washington Township High School	331522	1.572	

South, Group III (Range 1,151 - 951)				
````	Northing			
School Name	Number	Enrollment		
Brick Memorial High School	463079	951		
Burlington County Tech Westampton	431893	964		
Camden County Tech Sicklerville	338673	1,125		
Cherry Hill High School West	400012	1,028		
Hammonton High School	300450	1,016		
Jackson Memorial High School	464363	1,112		
Lakewood High School	461561	1,113		
Manasquan (Coop w/ Pt. Pleasant Beach)	471713	974		
Northern Burlington Reg. High School	456554	1,099		
Shawnee High School	373217	1,088		
Toms River High School East	413395	1,151		
Toms River High School South	408701	997		

	South, Group II		
	(Range 912 - 649)		
		Northing	
	School Name	Number	Enrollment
	Brick Township High School	451737	912
	Barnegat High School	341690	716
	Burlington County Tech Medford	386668	655
	Burlington Township High School	448156	880
	Delran High School	430066	649
	Deptford Township High School	356640	808
	Lacey Township High School	372587	898
	Manchester Township High School	426978	680
	Pemberton Township High School	421822	805
	Point Pleasant Borough High School	454094	672
	Saint Augustine Prep School	242241	890
	Seneca High School	372090	753

South, Group I (Range 634 - 83)		
School Name	Northing Number	Enrollment
Camden Catholic	402836	504
Camden County Tech Pennsauken	403395	576
Cinnaminson High School	427112	634
Clayton High School	302836	335
Collingswood High School	393828	612
Doane Academy	454009	83
Donovan Catholic High School	410809	465
Gloucester City Jr-Sr High School	384255	480
Lindenwold High School	360102	556
Maple Shade High School	406524	419
New Egypt High School	455670	227
Overbrook High School	343819	577
Salem County Career & Technical	290858	588
Salem High School	267906	310
West Deptford Township High School	372730	603